GENERAL
The miniature pressure transmitter features
small dimensions cum excellent performan-
ce. Special add-ons for use in Hydraulics.
Ideal for installations where space is at a pre-
mium .
DESCRIPTION
In the bare 30mm sized housing a sput-

CE conform
RoHS conform
ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
Cable with plug M12 x 1
(for code E electrical connection)
Length Order number
1 m G563594-M010
2 m G563594-M020
3 m G563594-M030
4 m G563594-M040
5 m G563594-M050
10 m G563594-M100
AMP Superseal Plug
(for code 6 electrical connection)
Order code G557701
DIN Connector (cable socket)